

CS-52 of 2024

19.09.2025 Present: Ms. Chehak, Advocate vice Mr. Navneet K. Bhalla, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary with Sh. S.K. Bajaj, Advocate for the defendant.

Admission/denial of documents on behalf of both the parties has been conducted today. Admission/denial of documents is over. Let the present civil suit be now listed before the Hon'ble Court for the purpose of framing of issues.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

19.09.2025

(Vriti)